
A NEW WAY TO MEET.
Designed for modern travelers with an entrepreneurial spirit, AC Hotels by Marriott 

caters to the guest who views travel as a way to collect knowledge, inspiration and 

ideas. The guest who leads a busy life but welcomes moments of pause where 

they may sit and appreciate the beauty in the small details.

Elegant and purposefully designed public spaces make guests feel right at 

home the moment they walk through our doors. Whether meeting for business 

or pleasure, we offer a beautiful, uplifting and thoughtful atmosphere where 

creativity and collaboration flourish.

From the AC Kitchen to the AC Lounge, our entire hotel serves as a canvas for all 

types of meetings. Guests and attendees will enjoy an open layout that allows 

them to flow freely throughout these spaces, finding inspiration wherever they go. 

Our meeting rooms are designed to facilitate boundless creativity with 

complimentary essentials.

AC Hotel by Marriott Bratislava Old Town

ac-hotels.com

1 min 15 min       10 min

Vysoká ul. 2A,  Bratislava 811 06 

Slovak Republic

+421 2/200 200 00



333sq. meters of meeting and event spaces that feature integrated technology. Thoughtfully designed meeting rooms all located on one 

floor with possibility of tailor made events, with direct access from parking are perfectly designed for business or private events. All 

meeting rooms offer audiovisual equipment and Wi-Fi with flexible variations of connectivity. Benefit from special rate for accommodation 

when booking room block for your meeting attendees. Streamline your success with assistance of our dedicated professional meeting 

planner.

AC MEETINGS

AC LOUNGE
The AC Lounge is a modern and vibrant space where guests can work, collaborate, and relax.

AC KITCHEN
Healthy European-inspired cuisine.

AC LIBRARY
Collaboration area with communal tables, a wireless printer and a laptop or tablet.

AC FITNESS
24/7 fitness complemented by a terrace.

OUR HOTEL
Connect to the city in a new way at AC Hotel by Marriott Bratislava Old Town, where we offer thoughtful service and a modern 

mindset. We cater to travelers looking to immerse themselves in the energy of Bratislava. Our carefully curated design allows 

for only the things guests need, eliminating the unnecessary. Experience a healthy, European-inspired breakfast in the AC 

Kitchen by day and craft beer or cocktails paired with delectable tapas in our AC Lounge by night.

Total Number Of AC Guest Rooms: 202

Total Number Of King AC Guest Rooms: 125

Total Number Of Twin AC Guest Rooms: 77

Palisády

Tolstého

Š
te

fá
n
iko

va

Grasalkovich Palace
Presidential Mansion
with public garden

Ta
tra

ce
nt

ru
m

Sho
pp

in
g 

m
al

l

P
oštová Panta Rhei 

Book store

Banco Casino

Sta
ro

m
es

ts
ká

LIPA    211 220 112 64 52 220 128  -17 x 11.5 x 3  12 x 17

LIPA I  129 130 70 48 36 140 80   -10.5 x 11.5 x 3  12 x 11

LIPA II    82 49 28 36 24 49 48 -6.5 x 11.5 x 3 12 x 7

JAVOR    122 100 56 50 40 140 82 -14.5 x 8 x 3 8 x 15

JAVOR I  66 49 32 32 24 49 40 -7.5 x 8.8 x 3 9 x 8

JAVOR II     56 49 24 24 20 49 32 -7 x 8 x 3 8 x 7 

MAGNOLIA  26 - - - - - - 127 x 3,7 x 2,7 3,7 x 7

AREA, M.

© 2017 Marriott International, Inc.     MCCM2184

DIMENSIONS

(LxWxH)

SQ.M. THEATER SCHOOLROOM CONFERENCE U-SHAPE. RECEPTION BANQUET BOARDROOM

17

10

 6 

14

7 

 7  

7 

x

x

 x

x

x

 x 

x

x

x

 x

x

x

 x 

x

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

11

11

11

8

8

8

4

12

12

12 

8

9

8   

4

x

x

 x

x

x

 x 

x

17

11

7

15

8

7

7 


