

A NEW WAY TO MEET.

Designed for modern travelers with an entrepreneurial spirit, AC Hotels by Marriott caters to the guest who views travel as a way to collect knowledge, inspiration and ideas. The guest who leads a busy life but welcomes moments of pause where they may sit and appreciate the beauty in the small details.

Elegant and purposefully designed public spaces make guests feel right at home the moment they walk through our doors. Whether meeting for business or pleasure, we offer a beautiful, uplifting and thoughtful atmosphere where creativity and collaboration flourish.

From the AC Kitchen to the AC Lounge, our entire hotel serves as a canvas for all types of meetings. Guests and attendees will enjoy an open layout that allows them to flow freely throughout these spaces, finding inspiration wherever they go. Our meeting rooms are designed to facilitate boundless creativity with complimentary essentials.



🎯 1 min 🛪 15 min 🚊 10 min

AC Hotel by Marriott Bratislava Old Town Vysoká ul. 2A, Bratislava 811 06 Slovak Republic +421 2/200 200 00

ac-hotels.com



OUR HOTEL

Connect to the city in a new way at AC Hotel by Marriott Bratislava Old Town, where we offer thoughtful service and a modern mindset. We cater to travelers looking to immerse themselves in the energy of Bratislava. Our carefully curated design allows for only the things guests need, eliminating the unnecessary. Experience a healthy, European-inspired breakfast in the AC Kitchen by day and craft beer or cocktails paired with delectable tapas in our AC Lounge by night.

Total Number Of AC Guest Rooms: 202 Total Number Of King AC Guest Rooms: 125 Total Number Of Twin AC Guest Rooms: 77

AC MEETINGS

333sq. meters of meeting and event spaces that feature integrated technology. Thoughtfully designed meeting rooms all located on one floor with possibility of tailor made events, with direct access from parking are perfectly designed for business or private events. All meeting rooms offer audiovisual equipment and Wi-Fi with flexible variations of connectivity. Benefit from special rate for accommodation when booking room block for your meeting attendees. Streamline your success with assistance of our dedicated professional meeting planner.

AC LOUNGE

The AC Lounge is a modern and vibrant space where guests can work, collaborate, and relax.

AC KITCHEN Healthy European-inspired cuisine.

AC LIBRARY

Collaboration area with communal tables, a wireless printer and a laptop or tablet.

AC FITNESS

24/7 fitness complemented by a terrace.



	DIMENSIONS (LxWxH)	AREA, M.	SQ.M.	THEATER	SCHOOLROOM	CONFERENCE	U-SHAPE.	RECEPTION	BANQUET	BOARDROOM
LIPA	17 x 11 x 3	12 x 17	211	220	112	64	52	220	128	-
LIPA I	10 x 11 x 3	12 x 11	129	130	70	48	36	140	80	-
LIPA II	6 x 11 x 3	12 x 7	82	49	28	36	24	49	48	-
JAVOR	14 x 8 x 3	8 x 15	122	100	56	50	40	140	82	-
JAVOR I	7 x 8 x 3	9 x 8	66	49	32	32	24	49	40	-
JAVOR II	7 x 8 x 3	8 x 7	56	49	24	24	20	49	32	-
MAGNOLIA	7 x 4 x 3	4 x 7	26	-	-	-	-	_	-	12

© 2017 Marriott International, Inc.

MCCM2184